CRT1-series Smart Slave Units 25
Yes: Supported, ---: Not supported
* The Contact Operation Monitor and the Total ON Time Monitor cannot be used at the same time for the same contact.
Unit Analog I/O Slave Units
Units with 2-tier Terminal block Units with e-CON Connectors Units with MIL Connectors
CRT1-AD04
CRT1-DA02
CRT1-VAD04S

66
.9
110  Ordering Information
* These Units are also available with a DCN-TB4 Terminal Conversion Adapter included in the package. Add "(-B)" to the end of the model number to receive the
Adapter as well.
● Analog I/O Slave Units
* These Units are also available with a DCN-TB4 Terminal Conversion Adapter included in the package. Add "(-B)" to the end of the model number to receive the
Adapter as well.
Name Appearance Specifications Model Standards
MIL
Connector
Inputs 16 inputs
NPN
---
CRT1-VID16ML *
CE, UC,
UC1, N
PNP CRT1-VID16ML-1 *
Outputs 16 outputs
NPN CRT1-VOD16ML *
PNP CRT1-VOD16ML-1 *
MIL
Connector
Inputs 32 inputs
NPN
---
CRT1-VID32ML *
CE, UC,
UC1, N
PNP CRT1-VID32ML-1 *
Outputs 32 outputs
NPN CRT1-VOD32ML *
PNP CRT1-VOD32ML-1 *
Inputs/Outputs 16 inputs/16 outputs
NPN CRT1-VMD32ML *
PNP CRT1-VMD32ML-1 *
Clamp
Terminal
Blocks
Inputs 8 inputs
NPN
---
CRT1-ID08SL
U, CE, N
PNP CRT1-ID08SL-1
Outputs 8 outputs
NPN CRT1-OD08SL
PNP CRT1-OD08SL-1
Inputs 16 inputs
NPN CRT1-ID16SL
PNP CRT1-ID16SL-1
Outputs 16 outputs
NPN CRT1-OD16SL
PNP CRT1-OD16SL-1
Inputs/Outputs 8 inputs/8 outputs
NPN CRT1-MD16SL
PNP CRT1-MD16SL-1
Name Appearance Specifications Model  Standards
Analog I/O
Slave Units
Analog inputs 4 inputs CRT1-AD04 *
CE, U,
U1, C, N
Analog outputs 2 outputs CRT1-DA02 *
MIL
Connector
Type
Analog inputs 4 inputs CRT1-VAD04ML
CE, UC,
UC1
Analog outputs 2 outputs CRT1-VDA02ML
e-CON
Connector